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2021 District 10 Pepsi Results
* - Advances to State Finals

Pepsi Youth Bowling Pepsi U10 Boys Scratch

Place Team Name
1 Zeitz Liam

Pepsi Youth Bowling Pepsi

2 Lambert Bradyn

3 Hess Julian

4  Spellman Connor

5 Lautt Ayden T.
Place Team Name

1 Palencik Harley
2 Gilbert Brennan M.

3 Trzaskawka Julie M.

Pepsi Youth Bowling Pepsi

Pepsi Youth Bowling Pepsi

Place Team Name
1 Drummond Greyson
2 Hunter Deion
3 Heim Ayden
4 Picorelli lan
5 Cook Wesley B.
5 Porter Matthew C.
7  Wickstrum Dennis
8 lzykowski Joe R.
9  Williams Robbie J. 111
10 Potts Nathan
11 Vandyke Nate S.
12 Hauser Drake
13 Mimm Danny
14 Edinger Billy W.
Place Team Name

1 Johnson Brooke
Poremba Katie M.
Marston Gwenith A.
Gilbert Dani
Kessler Lauren E.
Hess Lilah

Kessler Rachel N.

NOo gk~ WwWN

Pepsi Youth Bowling Pepsi

Place Team Name

1 Macmillan Caiden R.

Cappelletti Gavin
D'angelo Nick J.

A WDN

Vandyke Charles W.

Entry
559477
559047
539322
531800
550119

Entry
550142
550120
550110

Entry
557096
540633
540631
542911
527480
539448
538356
527635
540632
543184
539463
558858
543180
539464

Entry
539459
559048
550116
550123
539662
539321
539661

Entry
542116
531810
539456
559478

Score
476
401
328
311
251

Score
322
280
180

Score
492
438
417
398
387
387
350
319
302
237
232
221
213
210

Score
473
458
393
352
351
322
302

Score
628
612
579
578

From
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Southampton, PA
Martinsburg, PA
Philadelphia, PA

U10 Girls Scratch
From

Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA

Ul2 Boys Scratch
From
Philadelphia, PA
Bensalem, PA
Bensalem, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Morrisville, PA
Unknown, PA
Martinsburg, PA
West Chester, PA
Bensalem, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Unknown, PA
Levittown, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Unknown, PA

U12 Girls Scratch
From

Unknown, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Southampton, PA
Philadelphia, PA

Ul5 Boys Scratch
From

Unknown, PA
Martinsburg, PA
Unknown, PA
PLYMOUTH MEETING, PA

Scholarship
$ 77.00
Scholarship
$ 33.00
Scholarship
$ 102.00
$ 52.00
Scholarship
$ 77.00
Scholarship
$ 173.00
$ 87.00
$ 58.00
$ 39.00
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Place

Sheppard Matthew A.
Pfeiffer Zachary A.

Shimkus Christopher J.

Lieber Jeremy
Buck Joey M.

Heck Conner B.
Feeney Liam S.
Stanton lan
Stanton Sean
Richmond Zaden
Hunsicker Jacob R.
Suter Brenden M.
Picorelli Adrian
Dennis Tyler J.
Waters Jayden R.
Costa Lucas
Marshall Evan S.
Mooney Gabriel J.
D'Angelo Ryan
Dowling Cavan J.
Whaley Matthew C.
Freer Conner R.
Trzaskawka Samuel
Scott Collin
Dowling Brendan P.

Mcgranaghan Shane D.

Wanner Benjamin E.
Allen Austin M.

Pepsi Youth Bowling Pepsi
Score

Team Name
Banach Dakota R.
Daloisio Melanie A.
Mcmullin Mackenzie
Morgan Maddux
Gannon Abigail
Mimm Sophia
Pancoast Liberty A.
Stawicki Kerri

Gay Marlie A.

Lautt Kathy

Given Addyson P.
Hess Shayla

Bailey Devon J.
Stanton Olivia
Spellman Taylor

Pepsi Youth Bowling Pepsi
Score

Team Name
Ryan Jackson

536034
527477
527476
527478
531802
550140
559042
541427
541428
559420
527457
527626
542910
540027
539466
539461
550114
531797
540634
550113
540627
550128
550102
539890
550112
527636
539465
559043

Entry

550138
539454
527454
538358
531803
543181
527466
538643
527479
550118
534503
539320
527628
541429
531801

Entry

578
577
561
558
547
541
536
511
502
481
463
439
434
432
431
422
422
401
393
391
383
371
356
344
341
338
240
113

573
541
530
519
505
461
448
441
429
424
413
405
386
370
336

Aston, PA
Morrisville, PA
Morrisville, PA
Morrisville, PA
Martinsburg, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Glenmoore, PA
Horsham, PA
West Chester, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Southampton, PA
Unknown, PA
Unknown, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Martinsburg, PA
Bensalem, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Bensalem, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
West Chester, PA
Philadelphia, PA
West Chester, PA
Unknown, PA
Philadelphia, PA

Ul1l5 Girls Scratch

From
Philadelphia, PA
Unknown, PA
Feasterville, PA
Martinsburg, PA
Martinsburg, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Horsham, PA
Warminster, PA
Morrisville, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Glenmoore, PA
Southampton, PA
West Chester, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Martinsburg, PA

Ul8 Boys Scratch

From

550141 751 Philadelphia, PA

$ 39.00
Scholarship
$ 124.00
$ 63.00
Scholarship
$ 242.00
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Cook Cole

Francis Lucas
Zeitz lan G.
Kehoe Brent A.
Massa Mike
Zebley Michael Jr
Winters Dalton M.

Sublette Patrick H.

Scanlon Eamon
Tuite Ryan P.
Oakes Michael A.
Freer Nicholas E.
Poremba Colin
Skale Gavin
Trzaskawka Mark
Perryman Jacob
Marraccini Justin
Chester Evan
Allen Bradley M.

Betterson Lawrence J.

Weiner Ari
Giroux Roman M.
Nice John 11l
Leslie Steven |11
Mangin Tristan W.
Ferral Travis S.
Mangin Aidan H.
Vega Richie
Davis Michael A.
Kessler Andrew
Smail Jordan
Barnes Tyler

Marshall Mason W.

Drummond Jacob
Golden Ethan
Banach Joey A.
Sayers Collin
Gerdy Evan N.
Picorelli Sebastian
Mckeever Joey
Johnson Tyler
Hogan Ben
Rietzen Ryan J.
Dorofy Ryan
Jones Bradley S.
Herman Frankie
Kelleher Chris
Andrien Jake L.
Gracey Alex K.

559045
531807
540736
527458
531811
531808
539450
542497
531809
559483
550132
550129
550134
550104
550103
536032
538642
541373
550101
550124
527456
539457
527473
527664
540574
527459
540572
559482
538359
539663
539455
550106
550115
557097
527630
550137
541524
540629
542912
539449
539458
540999
559476
527474
527629
541008
527631
527625
527467

749
748
740
699
682
671
670
670
669
664
657
651
641
633
631
625
600
599
594
592
591
580
577
565
560
558
550
543
541
540
540
538
538
523
522
519
518
514
511
503
498
488
483
481
463
450
438
389
368

Philadelphia, PA
Martinsburg, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Horsham, PA
Martinsburg, PA
Martinsburg, PA
Unknown, PA
Warminster, PA
Martinsburg, PA
Morrisville, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Aston, PA
Warminster, PA
Southampton, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Horsham, PA
Unknown, PA
Morrisville, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Churchville, PA
Horsham, PA
Southampton, PA
BENSALEM, PA
Martinsburg, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Unknown, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Philadelphia, PA
West Chester, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Warminster, PA
Bensalem, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Unknown, PA
Unknown, PA
Southampton, PA
Warrington, PA
Morrisville, PA
West Chester, PA
Holland, PA
West Chester, PA
West Chester, PA
Horsham, PA

AR A

121.00
81.00
60.00
48.00
40.00
35.00



Pepsi Youth Bowling Pepsi U18 Girls Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From Scholarship
1 Wolstenholme Shelby 550122 671 Philadelphia, PA $ 110.00
2 Roth Lisa M. 541278 622 Warminster, PA $ 55.00
3 Betterson Law'ren M. 550125 600 Philadelphia, PA
4  Wichner Kayla 550136 597 Philadelphia, PA
5 Closs Genevieve 531799 558 Martinsburg, PA
6 Rosenwald Liza 557985 539 Bensalem, PA
7  Mcgonigal Kayleina M. 534504 534 Glenmoore, PA
7  Morgan Erin E. 559044 534 Philadelphia, PA
9 Barnes Amber 550105 500 Philadelphia, PA
10 Caratello Victoria 531798 468 Martinsburg, PA
11 Bartholomai Jadyn T. 550111 463 Philadelphia, PA
12 Hebert Samantha 540306 437 Holland, PA
13 Lauer Anna 559421 401 Glenmoore, PA
14 Newman Sydney M. 550121 379 Philadelphia, PA

Pepsi Youth Bowling Pepsi U8 Boys Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score From Scholarship
1  O'neill Gavin D. 550126 379 Philadelphia, PA $ 77.00
2  Murphy Gavin 550127 336 Philadelphia, PA
3 Marston Porter 550109 288 Philadelphia, PA
4 Gilbert Colston L. 550130 271 Philadelphia, PA
5 Frazer Vincent A. 550117 242 Philadelphia, PA
6 Merila Parker 559041 206 Philadelphia, PA
7 Gilbert Weston L. 550131 186 Philadelphia, PA

Pepsi Youth Bowling Pepsi U8 Girls Scratch
Place Team Name Entry Score From Scholarship
1 Hideck Mara 541279 226 Warminster, PA $ 25.00

Total prizes awarded in thisevent: $ 1,818.00
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